   1 / 10
                                     Specifications are subject to changes without notice.
200W Five-channel Constant Current IP67 Driver�EUC-200PxxxDT(ST)              Rev.L
www.inventronics-co.com             Tel: 86-571-56565800           Fax: 86-571-86601139          sales@inventronics-co.com
Features
Description
The EUC-200PxxxDT(ST) series is a 200W, five-channel, constant-current LED driver that operates from 90-
305 Vac input with excellent power factor. It is created for many lighting applications including flood, tunnel and

Input
Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Range
Max.
Output
Power
Typical
Efficiency
(2)
Power Factor
Model Number
120Vac 220Vac
  350 mA 90 ~ 305 Vac  57~114Vdc 200 W 92.5% 0.99 0.94 EUC-200P035DT(ST)
  450 mA 90 ~ 305 Vac  45~90 Vdc 200 W 92.0% 0.99 0.94 EUC-200P045DT(ST)
  600 mA 90 ~ 305 Vac 40~70 Vdc 210 W 92.0% 0.99 0.94 EUC-200P060DT(ST)
  700 mA 90 ~ 305 Vac 29~57 Vdc 200 W 92.0% 0.99 0.94 EUC-200P070DT(ST)
1050 mA 90 ~ 305 Vac 19~38 Vdc 200 W 90.0% 0.99 0.94 EUC-200P105DT(ST)(3)
1400 mA 90 ~ 305 Vac 14~29 Vdc 203 W 90.0% 0.99 0.94 EUC-200P140DT(ST)(4)
Notes:  (1) The output current is adjustable at factory from 50% to 100%.
(2) Measured at 100% load and 220 Vac input.
(3) Class 2 output (USR & CNR)
(4) Class 2 output (USR & CNR) for wet location.